
RA IN T 

Ref. 

Particulars 

Sanda Rao Jalostr Rot Sld.-Sikandra Rao Jalesar Road, Sakra, Post Maksudpur (Etah) 

1. Admission Fee 

2. Tuition Fee 

3. Exam Fee 

OOHO9 

4. Computer Fee 

Fee Structure for Session:2025-2026 (April to March) 

Total School Fee 

IQRA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 

N.C to U.K.G 
New 

Rs. 1,100 Rs. 0.00 

650X12= 650X12= 

Rs. 7800 

Rs. 1000 

Rs. 

9900 

Old 

PRINCIPAL 
lqra International School 

Sikandra Rao-Jalesar Road, Sakra 
Post Maksudpur (Etah) 

Rs. 7800 

Rs. 1000 

Rs. 

8800 

Mob. 9412282209, 9690142030 
Email- iqrainternationalschool786@gmail.com 

New 

1st to 3rd 

Rs. 1,100 

700X12= 

Rs. 8,400 

Rs. 1,500 

Rs. 1,000 
Rs. 

12,000 

Old 

Rs. 0.00 

700X12= 

Rs. 8,400 

Rs. 1,500 

Rs. 1,000 
Rs. 

10,900 

New 

4h to 5th 

Rs. 

1,100 

Rs. 

9,000 
Rs. 

Date.3I/2./R935.... 

750X12= 750X12= 
Rs. 

9,000 

1,500 
Rs. 

1,000 
Rs. 

12,600 

Old 

Rs. 0.00 

Rs. 

1,500 
Rs. 

1,000 
Rs. 

11,500 

New 

6& gh 

Rs. 1,100 

800X12= 

Rs. 9,600 

Rs. 1,500 

Rs. 1,000 
Rs. 

13,200 

MANAGER 

Old 

Rs. 0.00 

800X12= 

Rs. 9,600 

Rs. 1,500 

Rs. 1,000 
Rs. 

lgra International School 
Sikandra Rao-Jalesar Road, Sakra 

Post Maksudpur (Etah) 

12,100 
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